-

5 AMAZONAS

GOVERNO DO ESTADO

Relatorio de Execucdo da Despesa

Més/Ano:[10/2022 até 10/2022

Orgéo

Empenhado

Liquidado

Pago

Pago Ex. Anterior

CENTRO DE EDUCACAO TECNOLOGICA DO
AMAZONAS

11.220.510,44

15.569.743,81

17.902.798,97

0,00

TOTAL:

11.220.510,44

15.569.743,81

17.902.798,97

0,00
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